A W N -

w1

10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

HIGH RANGE PUBLIC SCHOOL
Managed by MCBS Fathers
Affiliated to C.B.S.E,New Delhi,Aff.No0.930218
Oonnukal P.O, Ernakulam Dt,Kerala,686 693
E-mail:highrangeps@gmail.com Phone:0485 2855181,Mo0b:9495969199

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 92/2020

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name

Date of birth (in christian Era) according to Admission
and Withdrawal Register

Nationality

Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of
such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school:
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may

be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which

the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there
in)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Checked By

Admission No: 1571

: ADHIDEV KM
: DHANYAKR

: MANOJ K RAJAN
1 22/10/2011

TwentySecond - October - Two Thousand
Eleven

: Indian
: Hindu, Ezhava

: Yes OBC
: 01/06/2018
: Std-I

Sta-

: Passed
: NA
: 1.ENGLISH

2 .MALAYALAM
3.HINDI 4 MATHS
5.SCIENCE 6.SOCIAL SCIENCE

7.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8.GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

:Yes
: STD I
: NA

: NA
1 178

154

NA

. NA

. Good

: 21/May/2020
: 27/May/2020

: CHANGE OF RESIDENCE
: ST.JOSEPH'S LPS PAINGOTTOOR

Principal




